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1 Abbots Park 67 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
2 Archbishop's Place 56 15 26.8% 15 0 0 0 14 0 8 7 0 0 53.3% 46.7% 0.0% 0.0%
3 Athlone Road 90 23 25.6% 23 0 0 0 30 1 14 7 1 1 60.9% 30.4% 4.3% 4.3%
4 Atkins Road 4 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
5 Atwater Close 42 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
6 Bannister Close 23 1 4.3% 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
7 Bello Close 12 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
8 Bourke Close 15 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
9 Bowie Close 59 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

10 Brading Road 89 14 15.7% 14 0 0 0 15 3 11 3 0 0 78.6% 21.4% 0.0% 0.0%
11 Brickfield Road 36 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
12 Brixton Hill 654 6 0.9% 6 0 0 0 5 2 1 5 0 0 16.7% 83.3% 0.0% 0.0%
13 Brixton Hill Place 5 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
14 Brockham Drive 54 1 1.9% 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
15 Brockwell Park Gardens 56 29 51.8% 29 0 0 0 39 3 24 3 2 0 82.8% 10.3% 6.9% 0.0%
16 Chale Road 29 3 10.3% 3 0 0 0 8 0 0 3 0 0 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
17 Challice Way 160 4 2.5% 3 0 0 1 4 0 0 4 0 0 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
18 China Mews 4 1 25.0% 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
19 Christchurch Road 188 8 4.3% 7 0 0 1 8 0 2 5 1 0 25.0% 62.5% 12.5% 0.0%
20 Clarence Avenue 71 8 11.3% 8 0 0 0 8 1 5 3 0 0 62.5% 37.5% 0.0% 0.0%
21 Clarence Crescent 139 7 5.0% 7 0 0 0 11 1 6 1 0 0 85.7% 14.3% 0.0% 0.0%
22 Claverdale Road 63 16 25.4% 16 0 0 0 14 1 10 4 2 0 62.5% 25.0% 12.5% 0.0%
23 Cotherstone Road 25 8 32.0% 7 0 0 1 8 0 5 3 0 0 62.5% 37.5% 0.0% 0.0%
24 Craster Road 71 13 18.3% 13 0 0 0 10 1 10 3 0 0 76.9% 23.1% 0.0% 0.0%
25 Deepdene Gardens 84 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
26 Doverfield Road 77 11 14.3% 10 0 0 1 13 0 9 2 0 0 81.8% 18.2% 0.0% 0.0%
27 Dragmore Street 46 2 4.3% 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
28 Dumbarton Road 99 13 13.1% 13 0 0 0 11 0 10 3 0 0 76.9% 23.1% 0.0% 0.0%
29 Elm Park 8 3 37.5% 2 0 1 0 3 0 2 1 0 0 66.7% 33.3% 0.0% 0.0%
30 Estoria Close 21 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
31 Ewen Crescent 77 1 1.3% 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
32 Fairbourne Road 36 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
33 Fairview Place 3 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
34 Felsberg Road 20 2 10.0% 2 0 0 0 3 0 1 1 0 0 50.0% 50.0% 0.0% 0.0%
35 Fennings Road 6 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
36 Forster Road 50 4 8.0% 4 0 0 0 4 0 3 1 0 0 75.0% 25.0% 0.0% 0.0%
37 Gaywood Close 119 2 1.7% 2 0 0 0 3 1 1 1 0 0 50.0% 50.0% 0.0% 0.0%
38 Harriet Tubman Close 22 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
39 Hartwell Close 10 1 10.0% 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
40 Headlam Road 117 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
41 Helby Road 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
42 High Trees 329 12 3.6% 12 0 0 0 16 3 3 9 0 0 25.0% 75.0% 0.0% 0.0%
43 Hillworth Road 24 4 16.7% 4 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
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44 Holmewood Gardens 202 26 12.9% 26 0 0 0 30 1 14 9 3 0 53.8% 34.6% 11.5% 0.0%
45 Holmewood Road 80 11 13.8% 11 0 0 0 13 1 8 2 1 0 72.7% 18.2% 9.1% 0.0%
46 Huggins Place 36 1 2.8% 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
47 Jebb Avenue 55 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
48 Jemma Knowles Close 15 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
49 Kings Avenue 169 4 2.4% 4 0 0 0 3 1 2 2 0 0 50.0% 50.0% 0.0% 0.0%
50 Kingswood Road 207 45 21.7% 43 0 2 0 47 0 41 3 1 0 91.1% 6.7% 2.2% 0.0%
51 Leckhampton Place 25 1 4.0% 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
52 Lyham Close 8 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
53 Lyham Road 188 22 11.7% 21 0 1 0 24 0 15 7 0 0 68.2% 31.8% 0.0% 0.0%
54 Mackie Road 44 3 6.8% 3 0 0 0 4 1 2 1 0 0 66.7% 33.3% 0.0% 0.0%
55 Maple Close 25 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
56 Maplestead Road 36 10 27.8% 10 0 0 0 9 0 4 6 0 0 40.0% 60.0% 0.0% 0.0%
57 Marnfield Crescent 18 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
58 Maskell Close 46 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
59 Merredene Street 21 7 33.3% 6 0 1 0 3 0 3 4 0 0 42.9% 57.1% 0.0% 0.0%
60 Moberly Road 75 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
61 Morrish Road 169 15 8.9% 15 0 0 0 15 8 11 4 0 0 73.3% 26.7% 0.0% 0.0%
62 Morten Close 36 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
63 Mullins Place 64 1 1.6% 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
64 Neil Wates Crescent 21 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
65 New Park Road 385 8 2.1% 7 1 0 0 7 0 3 3 2 0 37.5% 37.5% 25.0% 0.0%
66 Norwood Road 199 15 7.5% 12 2 1 0 18 1 5 8 2 0 33.3% 53.3% 13.3% 0.0%
67 Notley Place 9 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
68 Ostade Road 42 2 4.8% 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
69 Parkfield Road 27 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
70 Plummer Road 137 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
71 Poynders Road 22 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
72 Redlands Way 163 3 1.8% 3 0 0 0 4 0 1 2 0 0 33.3% 66.7% 0.0% 0.0%
73 Rickard Close 18 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
74 Romanfield Road 41 1 2.4% 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
75 Rosebery Road 87 24 27.6% 24 0 0 0 24 2 24 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
76 Roupell Road 51 5 9.8% 5 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 0 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
77 Roycroft Close 46 1 2.2% 1 0 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
78 Rush Common Mews 16 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
79 Saxby Road 63 3 4.8% 3 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 1 33.3% 33.3% 0.0% 33.3%
80 Saxonfield Close 21 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
81 Scotia Road 22 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
82 Sentamu Close 66 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
83 Somers Place 3 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
84 Somers Road 15 2 13.3% 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
85 Streatham Place 65 1 1.5% 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
86 Sulina Road 59 15 25.4% 14 0 1 0 14 0 14 0 1 0 93.3% 0.0% 6.7% 0.0%
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87 Thornbury Road 93 35 37.6% 33 0 1 1 34 4 33 2 0 0 94.3% 5.7% 0.0% 0.0%
88 Thorncliffe Road 21 6 28.6% 6 0 0 0 8 0 6 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
89 Tilson Gardens 353 10 2.8% 10 0 0 0 7 1 2 5 3 0 20.0% 50.0% 30.0% 0.0%
90 Trinity Rise 205 42 20.5% 40 0 0 2 50 3 30 7 5 0 71.4% 16.7% 11.9% 0.0%
91 Tulse Hill 195 5 2.6% 4 0 1 0 7 3 5 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
92 Upper Tulse Hill 379 28 7.4% 27 0 1 0 31 1 19 8 1 0 67.9% 28.6% 3.6% 0.0%
93 Vibart Gardens 54 3 5.6% 3 0 0 0 3 0 1 2 0 0 33.3% 66.7% 0.0% 0.0%
94 Wallis's Cottages 8 0 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
95 Wimbart Road 21 3 14.3% 3 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 1 33.3% 33.3% 0.0% 33.3%
96 Wingford Road 74 10 13.5% 10 0 0 0 11 0 8 2 0 0 80.0% 20.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7660 580 7.6% 560 3 10 7 628 47 390 162 25 3 67.2% 27.9% 4.3% 0.5%
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1 Abbots Park 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
2 Archbishop's Place 5 0 10 0 0 33.3% 0.0% 66.7% 0.0% 0.0% 5 0 9 1 0 33.3% 0.0% 60.0% 6.7% 0.0%
3 Athlone Road 12 1 8 1 1 52.2% 4.3% 34.8% 4.3% 4.3% 12 1 7 2 1 54.5% 4.5% 31.8% 9.1% 4.3%
4 Atkins Road 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
5 Atwater Close 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
6 Bannister Close 0 0 1 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 1 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
7 Bello Close 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
8 Bourke Close 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
9 Bowie Close 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

10 Brading Road 10 0 4 0 0 71.4% 0.0% 28.6% 0.0% 0.0% 11 0 3 0 0 78.6% 0.0% 21.4% 0.0% 0.0%
11 Brickfield Road 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
12 Brixton Hill 1 0 5 0 0 16.7% 0.0% 83.3% 0.0% 0.0% 2 0 4 0 0 33.3% 0.0% 66.7% 0.0% 0.0%
13 Brixton Hill Place 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
14 Brockham Drive 0 0 1 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 1 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
15 Brockwell Park Gardens 21 3 3 2 0 72.4% 10.3% 10.3% 6.9% 0.0% 26 0 3 0 0 89.7% 0.0% 10.3% 0.0% 0.0%
16 Chale Road 0 0 3 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 3 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
17 Challice Way 0 0 4 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 4 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
18 China Mews 1 0 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 1 0 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
19 Christchurch Road 1 0 7 0 0 12.5% 0.0% 87.5% 0.0% 0.0% 1 0 6 1 0 12.5% 0.0% 75.0% 12.5% 0.0%
20 Clarence Avenue 5 0 3 0 0 62.5% 0.0% 37.5% 0.0% 0.0% 6 0 2 0 0 75.0% 0.0% 25.0% 0.0% 0.0%
21 Clarence Crescent 5 1 1 0 0 71.4% 14.3% 14.3% 0.0% 0.0% 6 0 1 0 0 85.7% 0.0% 14.3% 0.0% 0.0%
22 Claverdale Road 9 0 7 0 0 56.3% 0.0% 43.8% 0.0% 0.0% 10 0 5 1 0 62.5% 0.0% 31.3% 6.3% 0.0%
23 Cotherstone Road 4 0 4 0 0 50.0% 0.0% 50.0% 0.0% 0.0% 4 0 3 1 0 50.0% 0.0% 37.5% 12.5% 0.0%
24 Craster Road 10 0 3 0 0 76.9% 0.0% 23.1% 0.0% 0.0% 10 0 3 0 0 76.9% 0.0% 23.1% 0.0% 0.0%
25 Deepdene Gardens 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
26 Doverfield Road 8 0 3 0 0 72.7% 0.0% 27.3% 0.0% 0.0% 8 0 2 1 0 72.7% 0.0% 18.2% 9.1% 0.0%
27 Dragmore Street 1 0 0 1 0 50.0% 0.0% 0.0% 50.0% 0.0% 1 0 0 1 0 50.0% 0.0% 0.0% 50.0% 0.0%
28 Dumbarton Road 10 0 3 0 0 76.9% 0.0% 23.1% 0.0% 0.0% 11 0 2 0 0 84.6% 0.0% 15.4% 0.0% 0.0%
29 Elm Park 2 0 1 0 0 66.7% 0.0% 33.3% 0.0% 0.0% 2 0 1 0 0 66.7% 0.0% 33.3% 0.0% 0.0%
30 Estoria Close 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
31 Ewen Crescent 0 0 1 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 1 0 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
32 Fairbourne Road 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
33 Fairview Place 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
34 Felsberg Road 2 0 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 2 0 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
35 Fennings Road 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
36 Forster Road 1 1 2 0 0 25.0% 25.0% 50.0% 0.0% 0.0% 4 0 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
37 Gaywood Close 1 0 1 0 0 50.0% 0.0% 50.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 2 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
38 Harriet Tubman Close 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
39 Hartwell Close 0 0 1 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 1 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
40 Headlam Road 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
41 Helby Road 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
42 High Trees 2 0 10 0 0 16.7% 0.0% 83.3% 0.0% 0.0% 4 0 7 1 0 33.3% 0.0% 58.3% 8.3% 0.0%
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43 Hillworth Road 2 1 0 1 0 50.0% 25.0% 0.0% 25.0% 0.0% 4 0 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
44 Holmewood Gardens 12 1 13 0 0 46.2% 3.8% 50.0% 0.0% 0.0% 15 1 10 0 0 57.7% 3.8% 38.5% 0.0% 0.0%
45 Holmewood Road 8 1 2 0 0 72.7% 9.1% 18.2% 0.0% 0.0% 9 1 1 0 0 81.8% 9.1% 9.1% 0.0% 0.0%
46 Huggins Place 0 0 1 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 1 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
47 Jebb Avenue 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
48 Jemma Knowles Close 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
49 Kings Avenue 2 0 2 0 0 50.0% 0.0% 50.0% 0.0% 0.0% 2 0 2 0 0 50.0% 0.0% 50.0% 0.0% 0.0%
50 Kingswood Road 39 0 5 1 0 86.7% 0.0% 11.1% 2.2% 0.0% 39 1 3 2 0 86.7% 2.2% 6.7% 4.4% 0.0%
51 Leckhampton Place 0 0 1 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 1 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
52 Lyham Close 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
53 Lyham Road 13 1 7 1 0 59.1% 4.5% 31.8% 4.5% 0.0% 15 0 6 1 0 68.2% 0.0% 27.3% 4.5% 0.0%
54 Mackie Road 1 0 2 0 0 33.3% 0.0% 66.7% 0.0% 0.0% 2 0 1 0 0 66.7% 0.0% 33.3% 0.0% 0.0%
55 Maple Close 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
56 Maplestead Road 3 0 7 0 0 30.0% 0.0% 70.0% 0.0% 0.0% 4 0 6 0 0 40.0% 0.0% 60.0% 0.0% 0.0%
57 Marnfield Crescent 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
58 Maskell Close 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
59 Merredene Street 2 0 5 0 0 28.6% 0.0% 71.4% 0.0% 0.0% 2 0 5 0 0 28.6% 0.0% 71.4% 0.0% 0.0%
60 Moberly Road 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
61 Morrish Road 8 1 5 1 0 53.3% 6.7% 33.3% 6.7% 0.0% 10 0 3 2 0 66.7% 0.0% 20.0% 13.3% 0.0%
62 Morten Close 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
63 Mullins Place 0 0 1 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 1 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
64 Neil Wates Crescent 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
65 New Park Road 3 1 4 0 0 37.5% 12.5% 50.0% 0.0% 0.0% 4 0 4 0 0 50.0% 0.0% 50.0% 0.0% 0.0%
66 Norwood Road 3 0 11 1 0 20.0% 0.0% 73.3% 6.7% 0.0% 3 1 10 1 0 20.0% 6.7% 66.7% 6.7% 0.0%
67 Notley Place 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
68 Ostade Road 2 0 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 2 0 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
69 Parkfield Road 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
70 Plummer Road 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
71 Poynders Road 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
72 Redlands Way 0 0 3 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 3 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
73 Rickard Close 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
74 Romanfield Road 0 0 1 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 1 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
75 Rosebery Road 23 0 1 0 0 95.8% 0.0% 4.2% 0.0% 0.0% 24 0 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
76 Roupell Road 0 1 4 0 0 0.0% 20.0% 80.0% 0.0% 0.0% 1 0 4 0 0 20.0% 0.0% 80.0% 0.0% 0.0%
77 Rush Common Mews 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!
78 Roycroft Close 1 0 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 1 0 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
79 Saxby Road 1 0 2 0 0 33.3% 0.0% 66.7% 0.0% 0.0% 1 0 2 0 0 33.3% 0.0% 66.7% 0.0% 0.0%
80 Saxonfield Close 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
81 Scotia Road 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
82 Sentamu Close 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
83 Somers Place 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
84 Somers Road 2 0 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 2 0 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
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ROAD NAME

Q5. WOULD YOU SUPPORT OR OPPOSE A CPZ IN YOUR ROAD? Q6. WOULD YOU SUPPORT OR OPPOSE A CPZ IN YOUR ROAD IF NEIGHBOURING ROADS HAVE AGREED?

PROPOSED BRIXTON HILL CPZ - INFORMAL CONSULTATION RESULTS (Q5 - Q6)

85 Streatham Place 0 0 1 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 1 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
86 Sulina Road 14 1 0 0 0 93.3% 6.7% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 15 0 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
87 Thornbury Road 32 0 2 1 0 91.4% 0.0% 5.7% 2.9% 0.0% 33 0 1 1 0 94.3% 0.0% 2.9% 2.9% 0.0%
88 Thorncliffe Road 5 0 0 1 0 83.3% 0.0% 0.0% 16.7% 0.0% 6 0 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
89 Tilson Gardens 1 1 6 2 0 10.0% 10.0% 60.0% 20.0% 0.0% 4 0 5 1 0 40.0% 0.0% 50.0% 10.0% 0.0%
90 Trinity Rise 24 4 14 0 0 57.1% 9.5% 33.3% 0.0% 0.0% 30 1 9 2 0 71.4% 2.4% 21.4% 4.8% 0.0%
91 Tulse Hill 4 0 1 0 0 80.0% 0.0% 20.0% 0.0% 0.0% 4 1 0 0 0 80.0% 20.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
92 Upper Tulse Hill 14 1 12 1 0 50.0% 3.6% 42.9% 3.6% 0.0% 16 0 11 1 0 57.1% 0.0% 39.3% 3.6% 0.0%
93 Vibart Gardens 1 0 2 0 0 33.3% 0.0% 66.7% 0.0% 0.0% 1 0 2 0 0 33.3% 0.0% 66.7% 0.0% 0.0%
94 Wallis's Cottages 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
95 Wimbart Road 1 0 1 0 1 33.3% 0.0% 33.3% 0.0% 33.3% 2 0 0 0 1 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 33.3%
96 Wingford Road 7 0 3 0 0 70.0% 0.0% 30.0% 0.0% 0.0% 6 0 3 1 0 60.0% 0.0% 30.0% 10.0% 0.0%

339 20 205 14 2 58.4% 3.4% 35.3% 2.4% 0.3% 384 7 166 21 2 66.4% 1.2% 28.7% 3.6% 1.0%



MON-FRI MON-SAT MON-SUN
NO 

RESPONSE
%    MON-

FRI

%  MON-

SAT

%     
MON-SUN

%        NO 

RESPONSE

8.30AM - 
6.30PM

10AM-4PM 2 HOURS
NO 

RESPONSE

% 
8.30AM - 
6.30PM

%  10AM-

4PM

%            
2 HOURS

%        NO 

RESPONSE

1 Abbots Park 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
2 Archbishop's Place 12 2 0 1 80.0% 13.3% 0.0% 6.7% 1 1 12 1 6.7% 6.7% 80.0% 6.7%
3 Athlone Road 15 3 3 2 65.2% 13.0% 13.0% 8.7% 7 0 14 2 30.4% 0.0% 60.9% 8.7%
4 Atkins Road 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
5 Atwater Close 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
6 Bannister Close 1 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 1 0 0 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
7 Bello Close 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
8 Bourke Close 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
9 Bowie Close 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

10 Brading Road 12 2 0 0 85.7% 14.3% 0.0% 0.0% 5 2 7 0 35.7% 14.3% 50.0% 0.0%
11 Brickfield Road 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
12 Brixton Hill 4 0 1 1 66.7% 0.0% 16.7% 16.7% 1 2 2 1 16.7% 33.3% 33.3% 16.7%
13 Brixton Hill Place 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
14 Brockham Drive 1 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 1 0 0 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
15 Brockwell Park Gardens 18 7 4 0 62.1% 24.1% 13.8% 0.0% 5 5 19 0 17.2% 17.2% 65.5% 0.0%
16 Chale Road 2 0 0 1 66.7% 0.0% 0.0% 33.3% 0 2 0 1 0.0% 66.7% 0.0% 33.3%
17 Challice Way 4 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 1 0 3 0 25.0% 0.0% 75.0% 0.0%
18 China Mews 1 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 1 0 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0%
19 Christchurch Road 7 1 0 0 87.5% 12.5% 0.0% 0.0% 2 1 5 0 25.0% 12.5% 62.5% 0.0%
20 Clarence Avenue 5 1 2 0 62.5% 12.5% 25.0% 0.0% 1 3 4 0 12.5% 37.5% 50.0% 0.0%
21 Clarence Crescent 4 1 2 0 57.1% 14.3% 28.6% 0.0% 5 0 2 0 71.4% 0.0% 28.6% 0.0%
22 Claverdale Road 16 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 1 3 12 0 6.3% 18.8% 75.0% 0.0%
23 Cotherstone Road 3 1 2 2 37.5% 12.5% 25.0% 25.0% 3 1 2 2 37.5% 12.5% 25.0% 25.0%
24 Craster Road 10 0 3 0 76.9% 0.0% 23.1% 0.0% 5 1 7 0 38.5% 7.7% 53.8% 0.0%
25 Deepdene Gardens 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
26 Doverfield Road 9 1 1 0 81.8% 9.1% 9.1% 0.0% 4 3 3 1 36.4% 27.3% 27.3% 9.1%
27 Dragmore Street 1 0 1 0 50.0% 0.0% 50.0% 0.0% 1 1 0 0 50.0% 50.0% 0.0% 0.0%
28 Dumbarton Road 8 0 4 1 61.5% 0.0% 30.8% 7.7% 4 4 4 1 30.8% 30.8% 30.8% 7.7%
29 Elm Park 1 1 1 0 33.3% 33.3% 33.3% 0.0% 2 0 1 0 66.7% 0.0% 33.3% 0.0%
30 Estoria Close 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
31 Ewen Crescent 1 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 1 0 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0%
32 Fairbourne Road 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
33 Fairview Place 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
34 Felsberg Road 1 0 1 0 50.0% 0.0% 50.0% 0.0% 1 0 1 0 50.0% 0.0% 50.0% 0.0%
35 Fennings Road 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
36 Forster Road 3 0 1 0 75.0% 0.0% 25.0% 0.0% 1 1 2 0 25.0% 25.0% 50.0% 0.0%
37 Gaywood Close 2 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 1 1 0 0.0% 50.0% 50.0% 0.0%
38 Harriet Tubman Close 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
39 Hartwell Close 0 0 0 1 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0 0 0 1 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0%
40 Headlam Road 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
41 Helby Road 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
42 High Trees 10 1 1 0 83.3% 8.3% 8.3% 0.0% 4 4 4 0 33.3% 33.3% 33.3% 0.0%
43 Hillworth Road 4 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 2 1 1 0 50.0% 25.0% 25.0% 0.0%

ROAD NAME

Q7. IF A CPZ WAS INTRODUCED, WHICH DAYS OF OPERATION WOULD YOU LIKE THE ZONE TO BE 
IN PLACE?

Q8. IF A CPZ WAS INTRODUCED, WHICH HOURS OF THE DAY WOULD YOU LIKE THE CONTROLS TO 
BE IN PLACE?

PROPOSED BRIXTON HILL CPZ - INFORMAL CONSULTATION RESULTS (Q7 - Q8)
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44 Holmewood Gardens 24 0 1 1 92.3% 0.0% 3.8% 3.8% 5 4 16 1 19.2% 15.4% 61.5% 3.8%
45 Holmewood Road 10 1 0 0 90.9% 9.1% 0.0% 0.0% 4 2 4 1 36.4% 18.2% 36.4% 9.1%
46 Huggins Place 1 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 1 0 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0%
47 Jebb Avenue 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
48 Jemma Knowles Close 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
49 Kings Avenue 3 0 0 1 75.0% 0.0% 0.0% 25.0% 0 0 3 1 0.0% 0.0% 75.0% 25.0%
50 Kingswood Road 32 5 8 0 71.1% 11.1% 17.8% 0.0% 23 10 11 1 51.1% 22.2% 24.4% 2.2%
51 Leckhampton Place 0 0 0 1 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0 0 0 1 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 100.0%
52 Lyham Close 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
53 Lyham Road 17 1 3 1 77.3% 4.5% 13.6% 4.5% 9 5 7 1 40.9% 22.7% 31.8% 4.5%
54 Mackie Road 3 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 3 0 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0%
55 Maple Close 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
56 Maplestead Road 6 0 1 3 60.0% 0.0% 10.0% 30.0% 1 1 4 4 10.0% 10.0% 40.0% 40.0%
57 Marnfield Crescent 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
58 Maskell Close 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
59 Merredene Street 6 0 0 1 85.7% 0.0% 0.0% 14.3% 0 2 4 1 0.0% 28.6% 57.1% 14.3%
60 Moberly Road 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
61 Morrish Road 11 1 3 0 73.3% 6.7% 20.0% 0.0% 8 0 7 0 53.3% 0.0% 46.7% 0.0%
62 Morten Close 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
63 Mullins Place 1 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 1 0 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0%
64 Neil Wates Crescent 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
65 New Park Road 5 1 1 1 62.5% 12.5% 12.5% 12.5% 1 1 5 1 12.5% 12.5% 62.5% 12.5%
66 Norwood Road 8 1 2 4 53.3% 6.7% 13.3% 26.7% 2 2 7 4 13.3% 13.3% 46.7% 26.7%
67 Notley Place 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
68 Ostade Road 2 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 1 1 0 0.0% 50.0% 50.0% 0.0%
69 Parkfield Road 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
70 Plummer Road 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
71 Poynders Road 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
72 Redlands Way 3 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 1 2 0 0.0% 33.3% 66.7% 0.0%
73 Rickard Close 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
74 Romanfield Road 1 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 1 0 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0%
75 Rosebery Road 17 1 6 0 70.8% 4.2% 25.0% 0.0% 13 4 7 0 54.2% 16.7% 29.2% 0.0%
76 Roupell Road 3 0 0 2 60.0% 0.0% 0.0% 40.0% 2 1 1 1 40.0% 20.0% 20.0% 20.0%
77 Rush Common Mews 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
78 Roycroft Close 0 0 1 0 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0 1 0 0 0.0% 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%
79 Saxby Road 1 0 1 1 33.3% 0.0% 33.3% 33.3% 1 0 2 0 33.3% 0.0% 66.7% 0.0%
80 Saxonfield Close 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
81 Scotia Road 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
82 Sentamu Close 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
83 Somers Place 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
84 Somers Road 2 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 2 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
85 Streatham Place 1 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 1 0 0.0% 0.0% 100.0% 0.0%
86 Sulina Road 9 4 2 0 60.0% 26.7% 13.3% 0.0% 5 4 6 0 33.3% 26.7% 40.0% 0.0%
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87 Thornbury Road 27 5 3 0 77.1% 14.3% 8.6% 0.0% 17 10 8 0 48.6% 28.6% 22.9% 0.0%
88 Thorncliffe Road 6 0 0 0 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 3 0 3 0 50.0% 0.0% 50.0% 0.0%
89 Tilson Gardens 7 0 0 3 70.0% 0.0% 0.0% 30.0% 1 3 3 3 10.0% 30.0% 30.0% 30.0%
90 Trinity Rise 27 6 9 0 64.3% 14.3% 21.4% 0.0% 15 4 23 0 35.7% 9.5% 54.8% 0.0%
91 Tulse Hill 4 1 0 0 80.0% 20.0% 0.0% 0.0% 1 2 2 0 20.0% 40.0% 40.0% 0.0%
92 Upper Tulse Hill 23 3 1 1 82.1% 10.7% 3.6% 3.6% 8 4 16 0 28.6% 14.3% 57.1% 0.0%
93 Vibart Gardens 2 0 1 0 66.7% 0.0% 33.3% 0.0% 1 0 2 0 33.3% 0.0% 66.7% 0.0%
94 Wallis's Cottages 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
95 Wimbart Road 2 0 0 1 66.7% 0.0% 0.0% 33.3% 1 1 0 1 33.3% 33.3% 0.0% 33.3%
96 Wingford Road 7 1 1 1 70.0% 10.0% 10.0% 10.0% 4 2 2 2 40.0% 20.0% 20.0% 20.0%

426 52 71 31 73.4% 9.0% 12.2% 5.3% 183 103 261 33 31.6% 17.8% 45.0% 5.7%
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